The Five Swans Gift Registry

309 East Lake Street
Wayzata, MN 55391
Phone: (952) 473-4685 Fax: (952) 473-4686

Event Date 8/19/2017
Bride Mary Connolly
Groom Bill Conrad Alternate Mailing Address? [ ]
Phone Number Mailing Name
Address Mailing Address
City, State, Zip

Barware

SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Juliska

11705  Graham Small Tumbler Clear $40.00 1 0

11704  Isabella Small Pitcher $92.00 1 0
Mariposa

15993  Pearled Medium Ice Bucket $250.00 1 1

3705 Sailboat Icon Highball Glass $17.00 0 8
Riedel Crystal of America

32746  Chard/Viognier pay 6 get 8 $88.50 1 1

7635 Cabernet/Merlot pay 6 get 8 $88.50 1 1
Rolf Cut Crystal

18721  School of Fish Cooler 150z $12.00 8 8

13136  School of Fish Pitcher 670z $49.00 1 1

18720  School of Fish DOF 140z $12.00 8 8
RSVP

12980  Marble Wine Cooler - White $40.00 1 1
Books

SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Chicago Distribution Center

23675  Legendary Homes of Lake Minnet ~ $50.00 1 1
Candles

SKU # Description Price Wanted Received

Vance Kitera International

Thursday, September 07, 2017
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11074 Timber Goblet 3x3 White
Cookware

SKU # Description

Le Creuset of America, In

11988  Buffet Cass. Cherry + Glass Lid
2221 1.8qt Whistling Kettle - Cherry
7554 S/2 Au Gratin Dishes Cerise
16186  Small Rect Roaster Oyster

USA Pan

9357 Jelly Roll Pan 13x18
9356 Jelly Roll Pan 13x9

Dinnerware
SKU # Description

Casafina

14587  Forum Square Baker White
8960 Forum Pasta Server - White
8962 Forum Lg Rect Baker - White

Juliska

8986 Amalia 7" Pitcher
Portmerion USA

17325  Sophie White Lg oval platter
Small Electrics

SKU # Description

Cuisinart
7751 6.5 Quart Slow Cooker
Flatware

SKU # Description

Fortessa
13781 Granite City Grapefruit Spoon
Frames

SKU # Description

Addison Ross
20944  Miki Grey 5x7 Frame
Mariposa

14116 Beaded Round Frame
7127 Large Beaded 8x10 Frame

Thursday, September 07, 2017

$9.00

Price

$180.00
$100.00
$60.00

$235.00

$26.00
$19.00

Price

$42.00
$52.00
$54.00

$118.00

$52.00

Price

$100.00

Price

$5.00

Price

$53.00

$36.00
$79.00

Wanted
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Wanted

Wanted

Wanted

Wanted

Received
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Received

Received

Received

Received
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Gift

SKU # Description

Kalalou

29490  Mini Hurricane Medium
7776 Mini Hurricane Small
29491 Mini Hurricane Large
Lake Trays

11103  Lake Minnetonka Tray
Housewares

SKU # Description
Epicurean Cutting Surface

16743  Allin One Board 13x17

Harold Import Company, In

29854
22282
29855
28348

1 Cup Glass Measuring Cup
Pot Grabber - Cherry

2 Cup Glass Measuring Cup
4 Cup Glass Measuring Cup

Kitchen Supply

29648  9pc. Glass Bowl Set

Kyocera

14877  Pepper & Salt Grinder Set SS
Metrokane

11084 1" Instant Read Bi-Thermometer
Microplane / Grace

8159 Zester/Grater/Black

RSVP

5028 9" Mini Whisk

11045  Endurance Locking Tongs 12"
5833 Marble Paper Towel Holder
5350 RSVP Ice Cream Scoop
12209  7pc Measuring Cup Set

14948  Cheese Knife

9080 RSVP Spreader

9082 RSVP. Spoon

WMF

27693  Profi Plus Whisk 10"

7875 Profi Plus Whisk 9"

10740  Profi Plus Silicone Long Turner

Thursday, September 07, 2017

Price

$51.00
$48.50
$53.00

$250.00

Price

$46.00

$10.00
$8.00

$12.50
$16.00

$53.00

$58.00

$8.00

$17.50

$5.50
$10.50
$18.00
$17.00
$45.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$13.00
$11.50
$24.50

Wanted

Wanted
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Linens-Textiles

SKU # Description

Split P

15735  Sqg Nautical Flag Pillow 20"
Ulster Linen Co., Inc

13037  Seasalt Oil Cloth Apron

Serving
SKU # Description

Beatriz Ball

20681 Organic Nova Pearl Oval TrayMd
25822  Pearl Olanissimo Bowl

BIA Cordon Bleu, Inc.

7683 15" Oval Platter w/Handles
7684 17.25" Oval Platter w/Handles
7685 19" Oval Platter w/Handles

Julia Knight

15038  Aurora 11"Serving Bowl
22802  Classic Yin Yang Pomegranite
12362  Eclipse 11" Bowl Cloud

Juliska

15661 Stonewood Stripe Server Set
17086  Stonewood Stripe Sm Bowls S/2
15662  Stonewood Stripe Rnd Bowl

Mariposa

7121 Pearled Long Oval Tray

7111 Pearled Cheese Knife Set
14843 Pearled Server Driftwood Insert
7131 Pearled Small 3-Section Server

Rolf Cut Crystal
8731 10" School of Fish Bowl
Wood

SKU # Description

Europe 2 You

10158  Mid Century Bread Bowl
Fox Run

21043  Extra Large Salad Bowl 16"

Gift Cards Welcome

Thursday, September 07, 2017

Price

$65.00

$25.00

Price

$125.00
$55.00

$25.00
$32.00
$40.00

$70.00
$175.00
$100.00

$98.00
$89.00
$188.00

$84.00
$50.00
$154.00
$98.00

$59.00

Price

$115.00

$160.00

Wanted

Wanted
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Received

Received
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Received
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We do not personalize our Five Swans gift cards with a recipient's name but will include a message if desired.
Each gift card is issued in the denomination indicated by the purchaser.

Special Notes:
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