The Five Swans Gift Registry

309 East Lake Street Wayzata, MN 55391

Phone: (952) 473-4685 Fax: (952) 473-4686

Event Date	8/19/2017				
Bride	Mary	Connolly			
Groom	Bill	Conrad	Alternate Mailing Address?		
Phone Number			Mailing Name		
Address			Mailing Address		

City, State, Zip

Barware

SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Juliska					
11705	Graham Small Tumbler Clear	\$40.00	1	0	
11704	Isabella Small Pitcher	\$92.00	1	0	
Mariposa					
15993	Pearled Medium Ice Bucket	\$250.00	1	1	
3705	Sailboat Icon Highball Glass	\$17.00	0	8	
Riedel Cr	ystal of America				
32746	Chard/Viognier pay 6 get 8	\$88.50	1	1	
7635	Cabernet/Merlot pay 6 get 8	\$88.50	1	1	
Rolf Cut Crystal					
18721	School of Fish Cooler 15oz	\$12.00	8	8	
13136	School of Fish Pitcher 67oz	\$49.00	1	1	
18720	School of Fish DOF 14oz	\$12.00	8	8	
RSVP					
12980	Marble Wine Cooler - White	\$40.00	1	1	
<u>Books</u>					
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Chicago Distribution Center					
23675	Legendary Homes of Lake Minnet	\$50.00	1	1	
<u>Candles</u>					
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	

Vance Kitera International

11074	Timber Goblet 3x3 White	\$9.00	3	3	
Cookwa	<u>are</u>				
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Le Creus	et of America, In				
11988	Buffet Cass. Cherry + Glass Lid	\$180.00	0	1	
2221	1.8qt Whistling Kettle - Cherry	\$100.00	0	1	
7554	S/2 Au Gratin Dishes Cerise	\$60.00	1	0	
16186	Small Rect Roaster Oyster	\$235.00	1	0	
USA Pan					
9357	Jelly Roll Pan 13x18	\$26.00	2	0	
9356	Jelly Roll Pan 13x9	\$19.00	2	0	
<u>Dinner</u>	<u>ware</u>				
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Casafina					
14587	Forum Square Baker White	\$42.00	2	1	
8960	Forum Pasta Server - White	\$52.00	0	1	
8962	Forum Lg Rect Baker - White	\$54.00	1	1	
Juliska					
8986	Amalia 7" Pitcher	\$118.00	1	1	
Portmerio	on USA				
17325	Sophie White Lg oval platter	\$52.00	1	1	
Small E	<u>lectrics</u>				
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Cuisinart					
7751	6.5 Quart Slow Cooker	\$100.00	1	0	
<u>Flatware</u>					
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Fortessa					
13781	Granite City Grapefruit Spoon	\$5.00	8	0	
<u>Frames</u>					
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Addison Ross					
20944	Miki Grey 5x7 Frame	\$53.00	2	0	
Mariposa					
14116	Beaded Round Frame	\$36.00	1	0	
7127	Large Beaded 8x10 Frame	\$79.00	1	1	

<u>Gift</u>

SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Kalalou				
29490	Mini Hurricane Medium	\$51.00	1	1
7776	Mini Hurricane Small	\$48.50	1	1
29491	Mini Hurricane Large	\$53.00	1	1
Lake Tra	ys			
11103	Lake Minnetonka Tray	\$250.00	1	0
<u>Housev</u>	<u>vares</u>			
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Epicurea	n Cutting Surface			
16743	All in One Board 13x17	\$46.00	2	1
Harold In	nport Company, In			
29854	1 Cup Glass Measuring Cup	\$10.00	1	0
22282	Pot Grabber - Cherry	\$8.00	2	0
29855	2 Cup Glass Measuring Cup	\$12.50	1	0
28348	4 Cup Glass Measuring Cup	\$16.00	1	0
Kitchen S	Supply			
29648	9pc. Glass Bowl Set	\$53.00	1	1
Kyocera				
14877	Pepper & Salt Grinder Set SS	\$58.00	1	0
Metrokan	ne			
11084	1" Instant Read Bi-Thermometer	\$8.00	1	0
Microplar	ne / Grace			
8159	Zester/Grater/Black	\$17.50	1	0
RSVP				
5028	9" Mini Whisk	\$5.50	1	0
11045	Endurance Locking Tongs 12"	\$10.50	1	0
5833	Marble Paper Towel Holder	\$18.00	1	0
5350	RSVP Ice Cream Scoop	\$17.00	1	0
12209	7pc Measuring Cup Set	\$45.00	1	0
14948	Cheese Knife	\$6.00	4	3
9080	RSVP Spreader	\$6.00	4	1
9082	RSVP. Spoon	\$6.00	3	1
WMF				
27693	Profi Plus Whisk 10"	\$13.00	1	0
7875	Profi Plus Whisk 9"	\$11.50	1	0
10740	Profi Plus Silicone Long Turner	\$24.50	1	0

Linens-Textiles

SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Split P				
15735	Sq Nautical Flag Pillow 20"	\$65.00	0	1
Ulster Lin	en Co., Inc			
13037	Seasalt Oil Cloth Apron	\$25.00	0	1
Serving	Į			
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Beatriz B	all			
20681	Organic Nova Pearl Oval TrayMd	\$125.00	1	1
25822	Pearl Olanissimo Bowl	\$55.00	1	1
BIA Cord	on Bleu, Inc.			
7683	15" Oval Platter w/Handles	\$25.00	1	0
7684	17.25" Oval Platter w/Handles	\$32.00	1	1
7685	19" Oval Platter w/Handles	\$40.00	1	1
Julia Knig	nht			
15038	Aurora 11"Serving Bowl	\$70.00	1	1
22802	Classic Yin Yang Pomegranite	\$175.00	1	1
12362	Eclipse 11" Bowl Cloud	\$100.00	1	1
Juliska				
15661	Stonewood Stripe Server Set	\$98.00	1	0
17086	Stonewood Stripe Sm Bowls S/2	\$89.00	1	0
15662	Stonewood Stripe Rnd Bowl	\$188.00	1	0
Mariposa				
7121	Pearled Long Oval Tray	\$84.00	1	1
7111	Pearled Cheese Knife Set	\$50.00	1	1
14843	Pearled Server Driftwood Insert	\$154.00	1	1
7131	Pearled Small 3-Section Server	\$98.00	1	1
Rolf Cut (
8731	10" School of Fish Bowl	\$59.00	1	1
<u>Wood</u>				
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Europe 2	You			
10158	Mid Century Bread Bowl	\$115.00	1	0
Fox Run				
21043	Extra Large Salad Bowl 16"	\$160.00	0	1

Gift Cards Welcome

We do not personalize our Five Swans gift cards with a recipient's name but will include a message if desired. Each gift card is issued in the denomination indicated by the purchaser.

Special Notes: